
Scoil Naomh Fionán na Reanna                                   
 

 
 

Return to school: Thursday 27th August 

Midterm: Monday 26th - Friday 30th October (Inclusive) 

Wednesday 4th November school will close at 12:30 to facilitate a staff 

meeting. 

Christmas Holidays: Wednesday 23rd December – Tuesday 5th January 

(Inclusive) 

Midterm: Thursday 18th & Friday 19th February 

St. Patrick’s day: Wednesday 17th March 

Easter Holidays: Monday 29th March – Friday 9th April (Inclusive) 

Monday 3rd – Friday 7th May (Inclusive) 

Monday 7th June 

School closes: Friday 25th June 

 


